The Vulliamy Lounge

HOT DRINKS

Americano £2.10
Flat White £2.50
Cappuccino £2.50
Latte £2.50
Single Expresso £2.00
Double Expresso £2.50
Tea £2.00
Take away

cup £0.20

SELECTION OF SANDWICHES, WRAPS & PANINI

Sandwiches
Wraps
Paninis

SALADS

CAKES

GF/Vegan Blackcurrant Crumble Slice
Double Chocolate
Brownie

Blueberry Muffin
Large
Croissant

Mixed Danish

SNACKS

Chocolate Bar Mars
Chocolate Bar Snickers
Chocolate Bar Twix

Chips, Quinoa 30g selection
Crisps selection

COLD DRINKS
Innocent Selection
Smoothie

Canned soft drinks
Bottle Water

£1.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.25

£3.50
£3.95
£4.50

£4.25

£2.40

£2.40
£2.00

£1.70
£1.80

£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.00
£1.00

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies, who may wish to know about the food or drink

ingredients used, please speak to your server when making your order. All prices include VAT



