The Vulliamy Lounge

HOT DRINKS		COLD DRINKS	
Americano	£2.10	Innocent Selection	£1.50
Flat White	£2.50	Smoothie	£2.50
Cappuccino	£2.50	Canned soft drinks	£2.50
Latte	£2.50	Bottle Water	£1.25
Single Expresso	£2.00		
Double Expresso	£2.50		
Tea	£2.00		
Take away			
cup	£0.20		
SELECTION OF SANDA	WICHES, WRAPS & PANINI		
Sandwiches			£3.50
Wraps			£3.95
Paninis			£4.50
SALADS			£4.25
CAKES			
GF/Vegan Blackcurrant Crumble Slice			£2.40
Double Chocolate Brownie			£2.40
			£2.40 £2.00
Blueberry Muffin Large			£2.00
Croissant			£1.70
Mixed Danish			£1.80
SNACKS			
Chocolate Bar Mars			£1.20
Chocolate Bar Snickers			£1.20
Chocolate Bar Twix			£1.20
Chips, Quinoa 30g selection			£1.00
Crisps selection			£1.00

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies, who may wish to know about the food or drink ingredients used, please speak to your server when making your order. All prices include VAT